 USER’S MANUAL
UG056
Rev.1.00
Sep 13, 2018
ISL29101IROZ-EVALZ, ISL29102IROZ-EVALZ, ISL29112IROZ-EVALZ
Evaluation Boards
UG056 Rev.1.00 Page 1 of 4
Sep 13, 2018

D1 Optional
L1 Optional
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 ISL29101IROZ-EVALZ Low Power, <1000 Lux Optimized, Analog Output Ambient Light Sensor Evaluation Board
ISL29102IROZ-EVALZ Low Power, Ambient Light-to-Voltage Nonlinear Converter Sensor Evaluation Board
ISL29112IROZ-EVALZ Low Power, <100Lux Optimized, Analog Output Ambient Light Sensor Evaluation Board
U
G
056
R
ev.1.00
Page 2 of 4
Sep 13, 2018
ISL29101IR
O
Z-EVALZ, ISL29102IR
O
Z-EVALZ, ISL29112IR
O
Z-EVALZ
FIGURE 1. ISL291xxIROZ-EVALZ EVALUATION BOARD SCHEMATIC